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NOTES:

. PART NUMBERS:
A. SEE SHEET 2 FOR
B. SEE SHEET 3 FOR

2. CASSETTE WEIGHT:
A. 12 FIBER =

3. DIMENSITONS

KEY UFP TO KEY DOWN
MPO ADAPTER

= 3.600z
B. 24 FIBER = 4.300z
IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.
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le FIBER DUFPLEX LC CASSETTE

- UNITVERSAL

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FCZXN-12-10U

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3,

STANDARD LOSS

FCZZN-12-10U

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4,

STANDARD LOSS

DUPLEX ADARPTER FPORT

CHANNELS

FC29N- 12- 10U 12 FIBER 9/125um 052, STANDARD LOSS
FC2X0-12- 10U 12 FIBER 50/125um OM3, OPTIMIZED LOSS
FC270-12- 10U 12 FIBER 50/125um OM4, OPTIMIZED LOSS
FC2XA-12-10U 12 FIBER 50/125um OM3, ULTRA LOW LOSS
FC2ZA-12- 10U 12 FIBER 50/125um OM4, ULTRA LOW LOSS
FC2SA-12- 10U 12 FIBER 50/125um OM4+, SIG. CORE, ULTRA LOW LOSS
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24 FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTE - UNIVERSAL
FPART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FCoXN-24-10U 24 FIBER B50/125um OM3, STANDARD LOSS
FC2/N-24-10U 24 FIBER 50/125um OM4, STANDARD LOSS
FCZON-24- 10U 4 FIBER 9/125um 052, STANDARD LOSS
FCZ2XO-24-10U 24 FIBER B0/125um OM3, OPTIMIZED LOSS
FC2/0-24-10U 24 FIBER BS0/125um OM4, OPTIMIZED LOSS
FCoXA-24-10U 24 FIBER B0/125um OM3, ULTRA LOW LOSS
FC2/ZA-24-10U 24 FIBER BS0/125um OM4, ULTRA LOW LOSS
FC2SA-24- 10U 24 FIBER BO/125bum OM4+, S1G. CORE, ULTRA LOW LOSS
FCZON-24 -1 AU 24 FIBER OS2 LC/APC, STANDARD LOSS
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